Claudia #4537

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgrofe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, polnisch

braun

braun

175 cm

38

41

95-77-101 cm

Dortmund (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1993

Studium Erzieherin Soziale Arbeit
Padagogin in der Jugendhilfe in TZ
Boxen

860 Follower
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